FLEXI TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FLEXI FOOT WITH STRUT KITS
FLEXI
•  Kits available in three sizes: 400mm,
600mm and 1000mm
•  Made from heavy duty recycled
rubber
•  21 x 41mm galvanized steel strut is
supplied bonded to the rubber
•  Drain slots molded to the underside
of the foot
• 2 x Flexi Foot with Strut
• Bag of fixings
• Single foot options available
in four sizes: 250mm,
400mm, 600mm and
1000mm
Material
Rubber Compression using milled, sieved and graded recycled rubber bound with high quality adhesive
Density 1.0 kg/cm³
Strut 41 x 21 x 1.5mm galvanised steel
Part code Description Length Width Height Safe working load* Weight
FF-400-S-KIT 2 x Flexi Foot 400mm - with fixings 400mm 185mm 100mm 400kg 9.2kg
FF-600-S-KIT 2 x Flexi Foot 600mm - with fixings 600mm 185mm 100mm 840kg 15.2kg
FF-1000-S-KIT 2 x Flexi Foot 1000mm - with fixings 1000mm 185mm 100mm 1400kg 24kg
FF-600-S-KIT-3             3 x Flexi Foot 600mm - with fixings 600mm 100mm 85mm - -
FF-600-S-150-KIT        2 x Flexi Foot 600mm - with fixings     600mm 130mm 150mm - -
FF-600-S-150-KIT-3      3 x Flexi Foot 600mm - with fixings   600mm 130mm 150mm - -
FLEXI FOOT WITH STRUT KITS
FEATURES
Flexi Foot with Strut Kits – These kits can
support air source heat pumps, and be
used in single form as a flexi foot with strut
on a variety of outdoor equipment such as
cable trays and pipework etc.
THE PACKAGE
• Flexi Frames
• Flexi Lite Slab & Foot Kit
• Collection trays
• Floor mounting brackets
• ASHP soakaway
• Fix Clamp
RELATED
PRODUCTS
The DiversiTech International sales team are available to answer your questions or queries on
this product. Our experts are waiting for your call +44 (0)115 900 5858 or if you prefer send
an email to sales@diversitech.com or visit www.diversitech.global
INSTALL
Glaisdale Drive East
Nottingham NG8 4LY
United Kingdom